assessment _id

CHRIS-504901650
CHRIS-504901800
CHRIS-504901900
CHRIS-504901950
CHRIS-504905800
CHRIS-504909200
CHRIS-504912550
CHRIS-504912650
CHRIS-504912750
CHRIS-504914250
CHRIS-504914250
CHRIS-504915800
CHRIS-505000450
CHRIS-505003750
CHRIS-505004750
CHRIS-505005300
CHRIS-505017850
CHRIS-505018300
CHRIS-505018350
CHRIS-505018550
CHRIS-505102050
CHRIS-505102850
CHRIS-505112850
CHRIS-505113150
CHRIS-505114150
CHRIS-505116350
CHRIS-505116375
CHRIS-505116400
CHRIS-505116425

sale_id

2022708
1511094
2016423
2004675
961508

2201205
2110400
1002119
2224798
1042859
2216549
2233293
961998

2180471
961980

944530

2079022
2053961
1564489
2224405
2179574
909771

2234093
988366

927096

2201114
1509029
1043083
1012934

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved

1.00
0.87
2.37
1.01
0.99
1.16
0.54
1.33
1.59
1.98
1.00
0.80
1.06
0.93
1.38
0.69
0.99
1.01
1.00
0.89
0.73
0.78
1.13
0.68
0.97
1.17
1.03
0.85
0.99



